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DISTRICT   

McKinney-Vento/ARP-HCY 
Homeless Children 

Unaccompanied Youth 
Liaison(s)   

  
 
 

District LEA  

  
 
 

Foster Care Liaison(s)  

  
 
 

Welfare Service  
Contact  

STATE 
COORDINATOR
   

Dr. Pamela M. Juniel  
pamela.juniel@doe.nv.gov  
702-530-7871  

      

FOSTER CARE 
STATE LIAISON 

Ms. Sarah Thomas  
Sarah.thomas@doe.nv.gov  
530-414-9834 

      

ARP-HCY  
SPECIALIST  

Mr. Vernon Hee  
vernon.hee@doe.nv.gov  
775-990-8296 

      

CARSON   

  
Hannah Etchison  

   618 W. Musser  
Carson City, NV 89703-4931  
(775) 283-1537  
(775) 283-1523  
hetchison@carson.k12.nv.us  

  
  
  

  
Christine Perkins Special Projects 
Coordinator  
(775) 283-1537  
cperkins@carson.k12.nv.us  

Jessica Greener 
Grants & Special Projects Analyst  
(775) 283-2064  
 
jgreener@carson.k12.nv.us  

  
  

Molly Blanchette  
Manager  
(775) 684-1977  
mblanchette@dcfs.nv.gov  

CHURCHILL 
  

 
Margaret Scharmann 

scharmannm@churchillcsd.com 

 
  

Dr. Summer Stephens  
Superintendent CCHS Teaching & 
Training Instructor CTE 
Administrator  
(775) 423-5184  
stephenss@churchillcsd.com  

Greg Holloway 
holloge@nv.ccsd.net 
 
Margaret Scharmann 

Kelli Weishaupt  
District Manager  
(775) 423-8566 (ext. 230)  
kweishaupt@dcfs.nv.gov  
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690 Maine Street  
Fallon, NV 89406-3807  

scharmannm@churchillcsd.co
m  

CLARK      

 Kelly Jo Shebeck  
Meg Pike  
2501 Sunrise Ave. Rm 24  
Las Vegas, NV 89101-4639  
(702) 855-6682  
kellyjo@nv.ccsd.net  
meg.pike@nv.ccsd.net  

Eric Gant (temporary until position 
filled)  
Executive Director Education 
Services Division – Alternative 
Services  
(702) 799-8650  
Ext. 5301  
ganted@nv.ccsd.net  

Vicki Dugi  
Foster Care Analyst  
dugiv@nv.ccsd.net  

Dr. Leslie Strasser Murdock, PhD, 
JD  
Educational Liaison  
Clark County Dept. of Family 
Services  
(702) 468-2069  
leslie.murdock2@clarkcountynv.g
ov  
Mari D. Parlade  
Strategic Initiatives Manager  
Clark County Dept. of Family 
Services  
(702) 455-2660  
mari.parlade@clarkcountynv.gov  
  
  

  

DOUGLAS   

Marc Walling  
mwalling2@dcsd.k12.nv.us  
Janet Carter  
jcarter2@dcsd.k12.nv.us  
 1638 Mono Avenue  
Minden, NV 89423  
(775) 782-5160  

  
  

Marc Walling  
Executive Director of AGPM  
 mwalling2@dcsd.k12.nv.us   

  
  
  

  
Janet Carter  
jcarter2@dcsd.k12.nv.us  
  

Laurie Jackson  
Division of Child and Family 
Services  
Foster Care Program Specialist  
(775) 684-7914  

ELKO   

Candace Tournahu  
ctournah@ecsdnv.net  
P.O. Box 1012  
Elko, NV 89801-4259  
(775) 738-5196  

   

Candice Tournahu *  
Director of Elementary Education  
775-738-5196  
ctournah@ecsdnv.net  

Brandy Holbrook  
District Manager  
(775) 753-1226  
bholbrook@dcfs.nv.gov  
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ESMERALD
A   

Linda Kile  
lkile@esmeraldacountyschools.co
m  
P.O. Box 129  
Dyer, NV 89010  
(775) 572-3250  

  

Linda Kile *  
Coordinator Special Education, 
Grants  
Coordinator, Special Education 
Teacher  
(775) 572-3115   
lkile@esmeraldacountyschools.c
om  

Linda Kile *  
Coordinator Special Education, 
Grants  
Coordinator, Special Education 
Teacher  
(775) 572-3115   
lkile@esmeraldacountyschools.co

m  

Michael Cason  
District Manager  
(775) 727-8497 (ext. 225)  
mcason@dcfs.nv.gov  

EUREKA   

Lisa Hutchison  
lhutchison@eureka.k12.nv.us  
P.O. Box 249  
Eureka, NV 89316  
(775) 237-5700  

  

Lisa Hutchison  
Eureka Elementary School 
Principal  
(775) 237-5700  
lhutchison@eureka.k12.nv.us  

  

Brandy Johnson  
District Manager  
(775) 753-1226  
bholbrook@dcfs.nv.gov  

Faye Cavender  
Office Supervisor  
(775) 289-1640 (ext. 28216)  
fcavender@dcfs.nv.gov  

HUMBOLDT   

Colby Corbitt  
ccorbitt@hcsdnv.com  
(775) 623-8107  

  
DeAnna Owens  
dowens@hcsdnv.com  
(775) 623-8128  

  
310 East Fourth St.  
Winnemucca, NV 89445  

Colby Corbitt  
Director of Student Services  
(775) 623-8100  
ccorbitt@hcsdnv.com  

Kim Schmeling  
Office Supervisor  
(775) 623-6555 (ext. 255)  
kschmeling@dcfs.nv.gov  

  

Brandy Johnson  
District Manager  
(775) 753-1226  
bholbrook@dcfs.nv.gov  

LANDER   
Livey Baldina 
lbaldini@landernv.net 

  

Livey Baldina 
lbaldini@landernv.net 

Scott Shakespeare  
Program Administrator  
(775) 635-2889  
sshakespeare@landernv.net  
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LINCOLN   

McCall Barnes  
mbarnes@lcsdnv.com  
 P.O. Box 118  
Panaca, NV 89042-0118  
(775) 728-8000  

  

  MaCall Barnes  
Title I Director  
Caliente Elementary School Principal  
mbarnes@lcsdnv.com  

Michael Cason  
District Manager  
(775) 727-8497 (ext. 225)  
mcason@dcfs.nv.gov  

LYON   

Amanda Irwin* 
Airwin@lyoncsd.org 
 
Megan Donlevy  
mdonlevy@lyoncsd.org  
 25 E. Goldfield Avenue  
Yerington, NV 89447-2315  
(775) 463-6800  
ext. 10628  

  Jeremy Lattin  
Grants Manager  
(775) 463-6800 (ext. 10627)  
jlattin@lyoncsd.org  

Rhonda Felix  
Office Supervisor  
(775) 575-1844 (ext. 245)  
rfelix@dcfs.nv.gov  

MINERAL   

Kathy Trujillo  
Trujillo.kathy@nvmcsd.org  
 601 A Street  
Hawthorne, NV 89415  
(775) 316-0388  

    Kelli Weishaupt  
District Manager  
(775) 423-8566 (ext. 230)  
kweishaupt@dcfs.nv.gov  

NYE   

Karen Holley  
kholley@nyeschools.org  

  
Kaylee Harker  
kharker@nyeschools.org  
 484 So. West Street  
Pahrump, NV 89048  
(775) 727-7743  

  Kaylee Harker *  
District Fostering Connections 
Liaison  
(775) 727-1875  
kharker@nyeschools.org  

Michael Cason  
District Manager  
(775) 727-8497 (ext. 225)  
mcason@dcfs.nv.gov  

PERSHING   

Nancy Meissner  
nmeissner@pershing.k12.nv.us  
  
Shauna Bake  
Sbake@pershing.k12.nv.us  

  Nancy Meissner *  
Elem/Middle School Counselor  
(775) 273-2176  
Nmeissner@pershing.k12.nv.us  

Kelli Weishaupt  
District Manager  
(775) 423-8566 (ext. 230)  
kweishaupt@dcfs.nv.gov  
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Jordan McKinney*  
jmckinney@pershing.k12.nv.us  
  
P.O. Box 621  
Lovelock, NV 89419-0621  
(775) 273-2176  

  

STOREY   

Karen Staffen  
kstaffen@storeynv.com  
191 South D Street  
Virginia City, NV 89440  
(775) 847-0977  

  Brittany Beck  
(775) 847-9311 (ext. 202) 
bbeck@storeynv.com  

John Bradtke   
Rural Regional Manager   
jbradtke@dcfs.nv.gov  

WASHOE   

Colin Usher  
Colin.Usher@WashoeSchools.net 
 545 Riggins Ct., Ste. 3  
Reno, NV 89502  
(775) 353-6938  

Lauren Ohlin  
Director of Grants  
(775) 348-0254  
lohlin@washoeschools.net  

Claire Potichkin  
Foster Care Liaison  
(775) 785-5673  
cpotichkin@washoeschools.net   

  

Keri Pruitt, MPH   
Program Coordinator, 
Educational Liaison  
Washoe County Dept. of Social 
Services   
Children’s Services  
(775) 328-3914   
kpruitt@washoecounty.us  

WHITE 
PINE   

Steffani Thompson  
Steffani.thompson@wpcnvadmin.c
om  
  
1135 Avenue C  
Ely, NV 89301-2337  
(775) 289-4811  

Adam Young  
Superintendent  
(775) 289-4851 (ext. 7108)  
adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com  

Steffani Thompson *  
WPHS Counselor  
(775) 289-4811  
steffani.thompson@wpcnvadmin.c
om  

Faye Cavender  
Office Supervisor  
(775) 289-1640 (ext. 28216)  
fcavender@dcfs.nv.gov  

State Public 
Charter 
School 
Authority   

Anna Reynolds  
AnnaReynolds@spcsa.nv.gov  
  
2080 East Flamingo Road, Suite 
230  

Jennifer Bauer  
Director of Finance and 
Operations  
(775) 687-9149  
jbauer@spcsa.nv.gov  
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Las Vegas, NV 89119  
(702) 486-6623  


